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Virtual Championship Series Summary

Club Code

TAC

NOVA

NCAP

SA

AAC

TNT

MAC

LAK

TIDE

ISWM

EBSC

WILD

CFSC

LAKE

COR

OoLY

SAC

MAKO

CRAW

LTNC

YWSF

SYS

MSA

FMC

CMA

FAST

SMSC

DYNA

MCC

CARD

RXA

PSC

BD

MTRO

MVN

TWST

Club Name

TAC Titans

NOVA of Virginia Aquatics, Inc
Nation's Capital Swim Club
SwimAtlanta

Arlington Aquatic Club

TNT Swimming

SwimMAC Carolina

Lakeside Swim Team

Tide Swimming

iNspire Swim Team

Elmbrook Swim Club

NASA Wildcat Aquatics
Cypress Fairbanks Swim Club
Lakeridge Swim Team

COR Swimming

OLY Swimming

Scottsdale Aquatic Club
Mason Makos Swim Team

Crawfish Aquatics

Lifetime Swim Team North Carolina

YMCA Westside Silver Fins
Sarasota Sharks
Mecklenburg Swim Association
FMC Aquatic

Cheyenne Mountain Aquatics
Flood Aquatics Swim Team
Santa Maria Swim Club
Dynamo Swim Club

McCallie / GPS Aquatics
Cardinal Aquatics

Racer X Aquatics

Phoenix Swim Club

Blue Dolfins

Metroplex Aquatics

Mission Viejo Nadadores

The Woodlands Swim Team

Points

259.5

153.0

1135

108.0

106.0

95.5

94.0

77.0

71.5

70.0

69.5

58.5

56.0

515

50.0

50.0

46.0

45.5

43.0

42.0

40.0

37.0

37.0

34.5

33.0

31.0

30.0

28.0

27.0

25.0

24.0

22.0

22.0

21.0

19.0

18.0



LSC

FL

MR

MR

FL

Wi

PC

MA

FL

AZ

Wi

AZ

FL

CA

PV

CA

CT

KY

MA

ST

SE

CA

MA

NC

FL

GU

FL

MS

PV

PC

FL

FL

FL

Club Code

HIGH

EAST

TS

BSS

MWWM

RENO

JW

TEAM

NEP

SSTY

RIO

TBAC

SCST

ROSE

FISH

CANY

CDOG

RPC

CARD

ACAD

TOPS

BSL

NOVA

PWAC

NCAC

NTA

TCA

SSS

SWIM

SWAT

MACH

PLS

ZsC

T2

PSA

usc

Club Name

Highlander Aquatic Club
Empire Swimming

Team Suffolk

Bolles School Sharks

Mid Wisconsin Wave Makers
Reno Aquatic Club

Jersey Wahoos

Tampa Elite Aquatics

Swim Neptune

Schroeder YMCA Swim Team
Rio Salado Swim Club

Tampa Bay Aquatic Club

St Charles Swim Team

Rose Bowl Aquatics

The Fish

Canyons Aquatic Club
Cheshire Y Sea Dog Swim Club
Race Pace Club - KY

Cardinal Community Swim Club
Academy Bullets Swim Club
TOPS Swimming

Alamo Area Aquatic Association
Birmingham Swim League
Irvine Novaquatics

Plymouth Whitemarsh Aquatics
North Carolina Aquatic Club
New Trier Aquatics

Treasure Coast Aquatics

South Shore Sails

Swim Florida

Shock Wave

Machine Aquatics

Pleasanton Seahawks
Zionsville Swim Club

T2 Aquatics

Planet Swim Aquatics

United Swim Club

Points

18.0

175

16.0

16.0

155

15.5

15.0

14.0

13.0

12.0

11.5

115

11.5

11.0

10.5

10.0

10.0

10.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

8.5

8.0

8.0

8.0

7.0

7.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

4.5



LSC

ST

PV

CA

OH

OH

NC

MR

MR

FL

PN

SE

SR

CO

OR

NE

NJ

GA

FL

PN

GA

Club Code

ASC
RMSC
SCAL
NAAC
RAYS
SAIL
LIAC
BAD
CFM
KING
TNAQ
BY
EA
csc
THSC
ABF
EEX
ASL
DCST
SRQ
SMAC

GOLD

Club Name

Austin Swim Club

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
SOCAL Aquatics Association
New Albany Aquatic Club

Mason Manta Rays

Sailfish Aquatics

Long Island Aquatic Club

Badger Swim Club,Inc.

Central Florida Marlins

King Aquatic Club

Tennessee Aquatics

Boise YMCA Swim Team
Elevation Athletics

Carmel Swim Club

Tualatin Hills Swim Club

Bluefish Swim Club

Eastern Express Swim Team
Aiken-Augusta Swim League
Kishwaukee YMCA Dekalb County
Sarasota Tsunami Swim Team
Seattle Metropolitan Aquatic Club

Chattahoochee Gold Swim Club

Points

4.5

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

0.5



